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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
21-Dec-24 - 11:15 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.81 539 A +0.66
2. ZARKOVA, Ralitsa 10 Nsa 35.86 537 A +0.54
3. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 35.99 531 A +0.62
4. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 36.15 524 A
5. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 36.69 502 A
6. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 38.06 449 A +0.72
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 38.11 447 A +0.62
8. STAYKOVA, Petya 10 Nsa 38.32 440 A +0.78
9. DIMITROVA, Viktoria 10 Nsa 38.66 429 B +0.64

10. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.87 422 B +0.72
11. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 39.21 411 B +0.63
12. MIHAYLOVA, Stefani 10 Levent SC 39.26 409 B +0.61
13. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 39.69 396 B
14. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 40.26 379 B +0.65
15. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 40.30 378 B
16. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 40.43 375 B +0.76
17. GETOVA, Marina 12 Nsa 40.97 360 R +0.67
18. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 41.46 347 R +0.74
19. CHAKOVA, Izabela 09 Nsa 41.85 338 +0.78
20. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 42.02 334 +0.53
21. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 42.24 328 +0.67
22. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 43.33 304 +0.72
23. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 43.53 300 +0.86
24. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 44.80 275 +0.68
25. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 44.98 272
26. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 47.89 225 +0.72
27. TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 48.03 223
28. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 48.66 215 +0.76
29. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 49.06 209 +0.86
30. PASKALEVA, Niya 15 Nsa 49.67 202 +0.83
31. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 49.72 201
32. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 50.45 193 +0.65
33. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 50.59 191
34. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 51.10 185 +0.63
35. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 51.35 183 +0.72
36. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 51.55 180
37. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 51.69 179
38. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 52.51 171
39. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 52.75 168 +0.68
40. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 53.91 158
41. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 54.29 154 +0.85
42. RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14 Dubocica 54.99 149
43. DZUNIC, Olga 12 Naisus 55.37 146 +0.94
44. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 55.43 145
45. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 55.70 143 +1.11
46. IVANOVA, Dara 12 G.D.S 56.70 136 +0.98
47. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 1:00.15 113 +0.78
48. LEPOJEVIC, Andjela 12 Dubocica 1:00.24 113 +1.06
49. MILANOVIC, Marta 16 Sveti Nikola 1:00.51 111
50. ILIC, Jefimija 14 Sveti Nikola 1:00.75 110
51. DRAMLIC, Doroteja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:01.81 104
52. DIMITROVA, Darina 16 Nsa 1:02.53 101
53. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 1:03.27 97
54. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 1:05.08 89
55. MARKOVIC, Lara 17 Sveti Nikola 1:05.11 89
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

56. JOVANOVIC, Masa 13 Naisus 1:08.58 76 +0.53
57. PANIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:14.99 58
58. STANKOVIC, Iskra 17 Sveti Nikola 1:16.52 55
59. MARINKOVIC, Nina 17 Sveti Nikola 1:17.44 53 +0.72

B (2006-2007)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 36.69 502 A

C (2008-2009)

1. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.81 539 A +0.66
2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 35.99 531 A +0.62
3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 38.06 449 A +0.72
4. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.87 422 B +0.72
5. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 40.30 378 B
6. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 41.46 347 R +0.74
7. CHAKOVA, Izabela 09 Nsa 41.85 338 +0.78
8. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 42.02 334 +0.53

D (2010-2011)

1. ZARKOVA, Ralitsa 10 Nsa 35.86 537 A +0.54
2. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 36.15 524 A
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 38.11 447 A +0.62
4. STAYKOVA, Petya 10 Nsa 38.32 440 A +0.78
5. DIMITROVA, Viktoria 10 Nsa 38.66 429 B +0.64
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 39.21 411 B +0.63
7. MIHAYLOVA, Stefani 10 Levent SC 39.26 409 B +0.61
8. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 39.69 396 B
9. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 40.26 379 B +0.65

10. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 43.53 300 +0.86
11. PANIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:14.99 58

E (2012 and younger)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 40.43 375 B +0.76
2. GETOVA, Marina 12 Nsa 40.97 360 R +0.67
3. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 42.24 328 +0.67
4. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 44.80 275 +0.68
5. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 44.98 272
6. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 47.89 225 +0.72
7. TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 48.03 223
8. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 48.66 215 +0.76
9. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 49.06 209 +0.86

10. PASKALEVA, Niya 15 Nsa 49.67 202 +0.83
11. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 49.72 201
12. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 50.45 193 +0.65
13. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 50.59 191
14. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 51.10 185 +0.63
15. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 51.35 183 +0.72
16. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 51.55 180
17. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 51.69 179
18. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 52.51 171
19. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 52.75 168 +0.68
20. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 53.91 158
21. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 54.29 154 +0.85
22. RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14 Dubocica 54.99 149
23. DZUNIC, Olga 12 Naisus 55.37 146 +0.94
24. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 55.43 145
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 4, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

25. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 55.70 143 +1.11
26. IVANOVA, Dara 12 G.D.S 56.70 136 +0.98
27. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 1:00.15 113 +0.78
28. LEPOJEVIC, Andjela 12 Dubocica 1:00.24 113 +1.06
29. MILANOVIC, Marta 16 Sveti Nikola 1:00.51 111
30. ILIC, Jefimija 14 Sveti Nikola 1:00.75 110
31. DRAMLIC, Doroteja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:01.81 104
32. DIMITROVA, Darina 16 Nsa 1:02.53 101
33. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 1:03.27 97
34. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 1:05.08 89
35. MARKOVIC, Lara 17 Sveti Nikola 1:05.11 89
36. JOVANOVIC, Masa 13 Naisus 1:08.58 76 +0.53
37. STANKOVIC, Iskra 17 Sveti Nikola 1:16.52 55
38. MARINKOVIC, Nina 17 Sveti Nikola 1:17.44 53 +0.72


